FUSION
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-FUSION-DS
R E C E S S E D  /  L A R G E  D I A M E T E R  /  L O W  P R O F I L E  /  D O W N L I G H T
Fusion
Large-diameter LED downlight with a reduced-profile bezel and flexible
reflector, control and emergency options.

Ceiling thickness
35 mm max
Ordering Information P E R F O R M A N C E  T A B L E
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LM)
COLOUR
TEMP
LUMINAIRE
POWER
(TCW)
LUMINAIRE
EFFICACY
(LM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
1025 lm 3000K 9.5 tcW 108 lm/tcW FUSION.001
1100 lm 4000K 9.5 tcW 116 lm/tcW FUSION.002
1750 lm 3000K 17.5 tcW 100 lm/tcW FUSION.003
1900 lm 4000K 17.5 tcW 109 lm/tcW FUSION.004
2700 lm 3000K 30.0 tcW 90 lm/tcW FUSION.005
2925 lm 4000K 30.0 tcW 98 lm/tcW FUSION.006
4200 lm 3000K 46.5 tcW 90 lm/tcW FUSION.007
4550 lm 4000K 46.5 tcW 98 lm/tcW FUSION.008
1925 lm 2700K-6500K 27.5 tcW 70 lm/tcW FUSION.000
Options S U F F I X  S U M M A R Y
REFLECTORS
/MF50, /SP40
CONTROL GEAR